FI2C

FINNISH RACING
CHAMPIONSHIP

Copart

FRC Ahvenisto

BMW Xtreme
BMW Xtreme aika-ajo 2
Qualifying started at 10:52:36

Ahvenisto Circuit 2,840 km
16.9.2023 10:45 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(15) Sundstrom T/Sundstréom R (6) Sormunen A/Holappa A
1 1:33.031 +1.229 10:56:14.384 1 1:36.610 +3.323 10:56:01.416
2 1:32.412 +0.610 10:57:46.796 2 1:34.862 +1.575 10:57:36.278
3 1:44.820 +13.018 10:59:31.616 3 1:34.399 +1.112 10:59:10.677
4 1:32.568 +0.766 11:01:04.184 4 1:33.908 +0.621 11:00:44.585
5 1:31.802 11:02:35.986 5 1:34.131 +0.844 11:02:18.716
6 1:33.287 11:03:52.003
(31) Haavisto Kari
1 1:32.921 +1.051 10:55:30.205 (72) Ylikorpi Markus
2 1:32.758 +0.888 10:57:02.963 1 1:35.660 +1.044 10:56:09.811
3 1:32.593 +0.723 10:58:35.556 2 1:35.598 +0.982 10:57:45.409
4 1:32.802 +0.932 11:00:08.358 3 1:40.527 +5.911 10:59:25.936
5 1:32.093 +0.223 11:01:40.451 4 1:35.258 +0.642 11:01:01.194
6 1:31.870 11:03:12.321 5 1:34.616 11:02:35.810
(96) Gronthal T/Gronthal M
1 1:33.294 +1.311 10:56:05.994
2 1:32.382 +0.399 10:57:38.376
3 1:37.821 +5.838 10:59:16.197
4 1:33.667 +1.684 11:00:49.864
5 1:32.300 +0.317 11:02:22.164
6 1:31.983 11:03:54.147
(26) Siekkinen Juho
1 1:33.533 +1.542 10:55:51.300
2 1:32.195 +0.204 10:57:23.495
3 1:31.991 10:58:55.486
4 1:32.579 +0.588 11:00:28.065
5 1:32.359 +0.368 11:02:00.424
6 1:32.332 +0.341 11:03:32.756
(85) Welin Jake
1 1:33.125 +0.805 10:55:36.008
2 1:32.514 +0.194 10:57:08.522
3 1:33.053 +0.733 10:58:41.575
4 1:32.619 +0.299 11:00:14.194
5 1:32.559 +0.239 11:01:46.753
6 1:32.320 11:03:19.073
(19) Nurminen K/Salovuori J
1 1:33.636 +0.673 10:55:33.493
2 1:32.982 +0.019 10:57:06.475
3 1:33.268 +0.305 10:58:39.743
4 1:32.963 11:00:12.706
5 1:35.744 +2.781 11:01:48.450
6 1:38.265 +5.302 11:03:26.715
(77) Makinen E/Isokangas M
1 1:33.616 +0.514 10:55:31.720
2 1:33.102 10:57:04.822
3 1:33.408 +0.306 10:58:38.230
4 1:35.726 +2.624 11:00:13.956
(27) Salmenautio Riku
1 1:41.415 +8.140 10:55:45.051
2 1:33.984 +0.709 10:57:19.035
3 1:33.431 +0.156 10:58:52.466
4 1:33.275 11:00:25.741
5 1:33.346 +0.071 11:01:59.087
6 1:34.828 +1.553 11:03:33.915
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

Printed: 16.9.2023 11:04:41

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Turun Special Cars Oy



